Commercial Sale For Sale

- 4640 NW 7 ST, Miami, Florida 33126

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Commercial Sale

For Sale
A11538813
$1,575,000

1947
6,240 Sqft

23/02/2024

us

FL

Miami-Dade County

Miami

33126

4640 NW 7 ST

W81° 43' 42.5"

N25° 46' 42.4"

Features

V

Parking:

14



Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




